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Fdo: Rui Amante

Total set medium speed Riders: 17,807 Km/h Riders: 12 Qualified: 7   (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\hNot Qualified: 5   (41,67 %)

Festival Internacional Rio Frio
20/10/2018(Pinhal Novo)

CEI * * (120,000 Kms)

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Polo Equestre Rio Frio

Pres. Ground Jury : Rui Amante 4* (POR)  FEI Tech. Delega.: Rafael Garrido Fernandez 4* (ESP)  

FEI Pres.Vet.Comm : Antonio Coimbra 4* (POR)   FEI Vet. Delega.: Lucia Navas 3* (ESP)  

Chief Stward : Miguel Pinheiro 3* (POR)  Minimum Speed: 14,000 Start Time: 07:00:00

Rank.  Num            Rider                                      Horse                                Time (Ph)       T.Recovery    Speed Goal     Speed 

1 65 Jana Oms Quert Ugolin De Parical 65:51:60
(4)

60:50:00 614,91 251,91

2 44 Miguel Brasão Tambor Cid 75:51:60
(4)

00:50:00 014,91 151,91

3 15 Rocio Esperanza Herrera Ca Admiration Cs 10:61:60
(4)

04:50:00 144,91 841,91

4 84 Achille Donnais Djenour Du Barthas 03:13:60
(4)

81:70:00 047,81 193,81

5 54 João Afonso Comenda Garibaldi D' Vargens 02:45:60
(4)

70:80:00 527,71 773,71

6 25 Paula Lopes Gonzalez Anwar Lira 32:13:70
(4)

30:22:00 077,61 159,51

7 75 João Pedro Rodrigues Ferralla Kung-Fu 90:54:70
(4)

22:70:00 827,51 974,51

ME 64 Inigo Del Solar Llanso Bocha 12:45:60
(4)

81:71:00 431,81

GA 94 Laura Fernandez Piñan Djaina De Cella 43:03:50
(3)

73:50:00 464,81

GA 85 Pedro Sa E Almeida Diva Da Ameira 60:13:50
(3)

33:50:00 034,81

GA 14 Jamila Ahmed Vespa Alb 81:60:40
(2)

62:60:00 015,71

WD 35 João Vitor Luis Araujo Abath Hipolyte



Date: 20/10/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  17,807Km/h

(*) Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  17:44:17
Number of dorsal:  12
Qualified: 7   (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5   (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * / 120,000 Km

41 Jamila Ahmed
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10033366

Code El. (GA) Vespa Alb
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105HE70

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:70 94:35:90

Hour of Arrival 50:11:90 63:24:11                 

Hour of Vet-Gate. 94:31:90 81:64:11

Time Used 94:31:20 92:25:10

Time Used T. 94:31:20 81:60:40

Recovery 44:20:00 24:30:00

Cum. Recovery 44:20:00 62:60:00

Pulsations: 60 / 60 64 / 72     

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 903,81 745,61

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 903,81 015,71

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 539,71 250,71

Clas. Gral. 7

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 65 Jana Oms Quert 65:51:60  (4) 614,91 251,91 60:50:00
2 44 Miguel Brasão 75:51:60  (4) 014,91 151,91 00:50:00
3 15 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 10:61:60  (4) 144,91 841,91 04:50:00
4 84 Achille Donnais 03:13:60  (4) 047,81 193,81 81:70:00
5 54 João Afonso Comenda 02:45:60  (4) 527,71 773,71 70:80:00
6 25 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 32:13:70  (4) 077,61 159,51 30:22:00
7 75 João Pedro Rodrigues 90:54:70  (4) 827,51 974,51 22:70:00

ME 64 Inigo Del Solar Llanso 12:45:60  (4) 431,81 773,71 81:71:00
GA 94 Laura Fernandez Piñan 43:03:50  (3) 464,81 151,81 73:50:00
GA 85 Pedro Sa E Almeida 60:13:50  (3) 034,81 121,81 33:50:00
GA 14 Jamila Ahmed 81:60:40  (2) 015,71 250,71 62:60:00
WD 35 João Vitor Luis Araujo



Date: 20/10/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  17,807Km/h

(*) Número de Fases acabou Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  17:44:17
Number of dorsal:  12
Qualified: 7   (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5   (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * / 120,000 Km

44 Miguel Brasão
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10147614

Tambor Cid
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105FA85

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:70 65:25:90 50:11:21 24:04:41

Hour of Arrival 80:11:90 44:92:11 15:84:31 75:52:51

Hour of Vet-Gate. 65:21:90 50:13:11 24:05:31 21:25:51

Time Used 65:21:20 90:83:10 73:93:10 51:54:00

Time Used T. 65:21:20 50:15:30 24:03:50 75:51:60

Recovery 84:10:00 12:10:00 15:10:00  5 1 : 6 2 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 84:10:00 90:30:00 00:50:00

Pulsations: 60 / 56 60 / 64 64 / 60 64 / 80

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 203,81 595,81 114,81 915,62

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 203,81 624,81 224,81 014,91

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 450,81 571,81 341,81 151,91

Clas. Gral. 6 1 2 2

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 65 Jana Oms Quert 65:51:60  (4) 614,91 251,91 60:50:00 10:00:00
2 44 Miguel Brasão 75:51:60  (4) 014,91 151,91 00:50:00
3 15 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 10:61:60  (4) 144,91 841,91 04:50:00 40:00:00
4 84 Achille Donnais 03:13:60  (4) 047,81 193,81 81:70:00 33:51:00
5 54 João Afonso Comenda 02:45:60  (4) 527,71 773,71 70:80:00 32:83:00
6 25 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 32:13:70  (4) 077,61 159,51 30:22:00 62:51:10
7 75 João Pedro Rodrigues 90:54:70  (4) 827,51 974,51 22:70:00 21:92:10

ME 64 Inigo Del Solar Llanso 12:45:60  (4) 431,81 773,71 81:71:00
GA 94 Laura Fernandez Piñan 43:03:50  (3) 464,81 151,81 73:50:00
GA 85 Pedro Sa E Almeida 60:13:50  (3) 034,81 121,81 33:50:00
GA 14 Jamila Ahmed 81:60:40  (2) 015,71 250,71 62:60:00
WD 35 João Vitor Luis Araujo



Date: 20/10/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  17,807Km/h

(*) Número de Fases acabou Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  17:44:17
Number of dorsal:  12
Qualified: 7   (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5   (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * / 120,000 Km

45 João Afonso Comenda
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10137130

Garibaldi D' Vargens
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105TM25

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:70 72:85:90 74:42:21 35:95:41

Hour of Arrival 40:61:90 53:24:11 12:60:41 02:40:61

Hour of Vet-Gate. 72:81:90 74:44:11 35:90:41 81:90:61

Time Used 72:81:20 02:64:10 60:54:10 72:40:10

Time Used T. 72:81:20 74:40:40 35:94:50 02:45:60

Recovery 32:20:00 21:20:00 23:30:00  8 5 : 4 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 32:20:00 53:40:00 70:80:00

Pulsations: 64 / 60 60 / 60 64 / 60 60 / 68

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 836,71 682,71 227,71 916,81

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 836,71 584,71 655,71 527,71

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 533,71 851,71 941,71 773,71

Clas. Gral. 9 8 6 5

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 65 Jana Oms Quert 65:51:60  (4) 614,91 251,91 60:50:00 42:83:00
2 44 Miguel Brasão 75:51:60  (4) 014,91 151,91 00:50:00 32:83:00
3 15 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 10:61:60  (4) 144,91 841,91 04:50:00 91:83:00
4 84 Achille Donnais 03:13:60  (4) 047,81 193,81 81:70:00 05:22:00
5 54 João Afonso Comenda 02:45:60  (4) 527,71 773,71 70:80:00
6 25 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 32:13:70  (4) 077,61 159,51 30:22:00 30:73:00
7 75 João Pedro Rodrigues 90:54:70  (4) 827,51 974,51 22:70:00 94:05:00

ME 64 Inigo Del Solar Llanso 12:45:60  (4) 431,81 773,71 81:71:00
GA 94 Laura Fernandez Piñan 43:03:50  (3) 464,81 151,81 73:50:00
GA 85 Pedro Sa E Almeida 60:13:50  (3) 034,81 121,81 33:50:00
GA 14 Jamila Ahmed 81:60:40  (2) 015,71 250,71 62:60:00
WD 35 João Vitor Luis Araujo



Date: 20/10/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  17,807Km/h

(*) Número de Fases completadas Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  17:44:17
Number of dorsal:  12
Qualified: 7   (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5   (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * / 120,000 Km

46 Inigo Del Solar Llanso
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10020870

Code El. (ME) Bocha
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105LX42

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:70 62:75:90 32:71:21 21:45:41

Hour of Arrival 70:11:90 20:33:11 43:75:31 12:40:61

Hour of Vet-Gate. 62:71:90 32:73:11 21:40:41 54:42:61

Time Used 62:71:20 75:93:10 94:64:10 90:01:10

Time Used T. 62:71:20 32:75:30 21:44:50 12:45:60

Recovery 91:60:00 12:40:00 83:60:00  4 2 : 0 2 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 91:60:00 04:01:00 81:71:00

Pulsations: 56 / 56 64 / 68 64 / 64 72

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 403,81 828,81 769,71 601,71

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 403,81 525,81 453,81 431,81

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 364,71 396,71 234,71 773,71

Clas. Gral. 8 7 5

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 65 Jana Oms Quert 65:51:60  (4) 614,91 251,91 60:50:00
2 44 Miguel Brasão 75:51:60  (4) 014,91 151,91 00:50:00
3 15 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 10:61:60  (4) 144,91 841,91 04:50:00
4 84 Achille Donnais 03:13:60  (4) 047,81 193,81 81:70:00
5 54 João Afonso Comenda 02:45:60  (4) 527,71 773,71 70:80:00
6 25 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 32:13:70  (4) 077,61 159,51 30:22:00
7 75 João Pedro Rodrigues 90:54:70  (4) 827,51 974,51 22:70:00

ME 64 Inigo Del Solar Llanso 12:45:60  (4) 431,81 773,71 81:71:00
GA 94 Laura Fernandez Piñan 43:03:50  (3) 464,81 151,81 73:50:00
GA 85 Pedro Sa E Almeida 60:13:50  (3) 034,81 121,81 33:50:00
GA 14 Jamila Ahmed 81:60:40  (2) 015,71 250,71 62:60:00
WD 35 João Vitor Luis Araujo



Date: 20/10/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  17,807Km/h

(*) Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  17:44:17
Number of dorsal:  12
Qualified: 7   (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5   (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * / 120,000 Km

48 Achille Donnais
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10073690

Djenour Du Barthas
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=104MH66

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:70 35:25:90 55:11:21 95:14:41

Hour of Arrival 10:11:90 04:92:11 84:84:31 03:14:51

Hour of Vet-Gate. 35:21:90 55:13:11 95:15:31 62:05:51

Time Used 35:21:20 20:93:10 40:04:10 13:95:00

Time Used T. 35:21:20 55:15:30 95:13:50 03:13:60

Recovery 25:10:00 51:20:00 11:30:00  6 5 : 8 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 25:10:00 70:40:00 81:70:00

Pulsations: 64 / 60 56 / 60 64 / 60 48 / 52

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 813,81 895,81 975,81 261,02

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 813,81 734,81 084,81 047,81

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 160,81 11,81 370,81 193,81

Clas. Gral. 5 6 4 4

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 65 Jana Oms Quert 65:51:60  (4) 614,91 251,91 60:50:00 43:51:00
2 44 Miguel Brasão 75:51:60  (4) 014,91 151,91 00:50:00 33:51:00
3 15 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 10:61:60  (4) 144,91 841,91 04:50:00 92:51:00
4 84 Achille Donnais 03:13:60  (4) 047,81 193,81 81:70:00
5 54 João Afonso Comenda 02:45:60  (4) 527,71 773,71 70:80:00 05:22:00
6 25 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 32:13:70  (4) 077,61 159,51 30:22:00 35:95:00
7 75 João Pedro Rodrigues 90:54:70  (4) 827,51 974,51 22:70:00 93:31:10

ME 64 Inigo Del Solar Llanso 12:45:60  (4) 431,81 773,71 81:71:00
GA 94 Laura Fernandez Piñan 43:03:50  (3) 464,81 151,81 73:50:00
GA 85 Pedro Sa E Almeida 60:13:50  (3) 034,81 121,81 33:50:00
GA 14 Jamila Ahmed 81:60:40  (2) 015,71 250,71 62:60:00
WD 35 João Vitor Luis Araujo



Date: 20/10/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  17,807Km/h

(*) Número de Fases completadas Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  17:44:17
Number of dorsal:  12
Qualified: 7   (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5   (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * / 120,000 Km

49 Laura Fernandez Piñan
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10105715

Code El. (GA) Djaina De Cella
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=104QU75

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:70 05:25:90 74:11:21

Hour of Arrival 40:11:90 34:92:11 74:84:31         

Hour of Vet-Gate. 05:21:90 74:13:11 43:05:31

Time Used 05:21:20 75:83:10 74:83:10

Time Used T. 05:21:20 74:15:30 43:03:50

Recovery 64:10:00 40:20:00 74:10:00

Cum. Recovery 64:10:00 05:30:00 73:50:00

Pulsations: 60 / 60 56 / 52 64 / 64   

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 113,81 975,81 755,81

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 113,81 524,81 464,81

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 860,81 21,81 151,81

Clas. Gral. 4 5

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 65 Jana Oms Quert 65:51:60  (4) 614,91 251,91 60:50:00
2 44 Miguel Brasão 75:51:60  (4) 014,91 151,91 00:50:00
3 15 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 10:61:60  (4) 144,91 841,91 04:50:00
4 84 Achille Donnais 03:13:60  (4) 047,81 193,81 81:70:00
5 54 João Afonso Comenda 02:45:60  (4) 527,71 773,71 70:80:00
6 25 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 32:13:70  (4) 077,61 159,51 30:22:00
7 75 João Pedro Rodrigues 90:54:70  (4) 827,51 974,51 22:70:00

ME 64 Inigo Del Solar Llanso 12:45:60  (4) 431,81 773,71 81:71:00
GA 94 Laura Fernandez Piñan 43:03:50  (3) 464,81 151,81 73:50:00
GA 85 Pedro Sa E Almeida 60:13:50  (3) 034,81 121,81 33:50:00
GA 14 Jamila Ahmed 81:60:40  (2) 015,71 250,71 62:60:00
WD 35 João Vitor Luis Araujo



Date: 20/10/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  17,807Km/h

(*) Número de Fases completadas Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  17:44:17
Number of dorsal:  12
Qualified: 7   (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5   (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * / 120,000 Km

51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera Carmona
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10094075

Admiration Cs
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105MR74

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:70 64:25:90 53:11:21 84:04:41

Hour of Arrival 20:11:90 14:92:11 64:84:31 10:62:51

Hour of Vet-Gate. 64:21:90 53:13:11 84:05:31 30:24:51

Time Used 64:21:20 94:83:10 31:93:10 31:54:00

Time Used T. 64:21:20 53:15:30 84:03:50 10:61:60

Recovery 44:10:00 45:10:00 20:20:00  2 0 : 6 1 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 44:10:00 83:30:00 04:50:00

Pulsations: 52 / 48 60 / 56 48 / 52 56 / 52

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 613,81 375,81 225,81 935,62

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 613,81 524,81 454,81 144,91

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 770,81 631,81 831,81 841,91

Clas. Gral. 3 2 3 3

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 65 Jana Oms Quert 65:51:60  (4) 614,91 251,91 60:50:00 50:00:00
2 44 Miguel Brasão 75:51:60  (4) 014,91 151,91 00:50:00 40:00:00
3 15 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 10:61:60  (4) 144,91 841,91 04:50:00
4 84 Achille Donnais 03:13:60  (4) 047,81 193,81 81:70:00 92:51:00
5 54 João Afonso Comenda 02:45:60  (4) 527,71 773,71 70:80:00 91:83:00
6 25 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 32:13:70  (4) 077,61 159,51 30:22:00 22:51:10
7 75 João Pedro Rodrigues 90:54:70  (4) 827,51 974,51 22:70:00 80:92:10

ME 64 Inigo Del Solar Llanso 12:45:60  (4) 431,81 773,71 81:71:00
GA 94 Laura Fernandez Piñan 43:03:50  (3) 464,81 151,81 73:50:00
GA 85 Pedro Sa E Almeida 60:13:50  (3) 034,81 121,81 33:50:00
GA 14 Jamila Ahmed 81:60:40  (2) 015,71 250,71 62:60:00
WD 35 João Vitor Luis Araujo



Date: 20/10/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  17,807Km/h

(*) Número de Fases completadas Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  17:44:17
Number of dorsal:  12
Qualified: 7   (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5   (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * / 120,000 Km

52 Paula Lopes Gonzalez
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10075059

Anwar Lira
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105SI30

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:70 92:00:01 41:43:21 31:43:51

Hour of Arrival 74:71:90 53:84:11 13:03:41 32:14:61

Hour of Vet-Gate. 92:02:90 41:45:11 31:44:41 75:00:71

Time Used 92:02:20 54:35:10 95:90:20 01:70:10

Time Used T. 92:02:20 41:41:40 31:42:60 32:13:70

Recovery 24:20:00 93:50:00 24:31:00  4 3 : 9 1 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 24:20:00 12:80:00 30:22:00

Pulsations: 56 / 60 56 / 60 52 / 56 60 / 64

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 914,71 156,61 974,51 668,71

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 914,71 180,71 765,61 077,61

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 480,71 25,61 616,51 159,51

Clas. Gral. 01 9 7 6

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 65 Jana Oms Quert 65:51:60  (4) 614,91 251,91 60:50:00 72:51:10
2 44 Miguel Brasão 75:51:60  (4) 014,91 151,91 00:50:00 62:51:10
3 15 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 10:61:60  (4) 144,91 841,91 04:50:00 22:51:10
4 84 Achille Donnais 03:13:60  (4) 047,81 193,81 81:70:00 35:95:00
5 54 João Afonso Comenda 02:45:60  (4) 527,71 773,71 70:80:00 30:73:00
6 25 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 32:13:70  (4) 077,61 159,51 30:22:00
7 75 João Pedro Rodrigues 90:54:70  (4) 827,51 974,51 22:70:00 64:31:00

ME 64 Inigo Del Solar Llanso 12:45:60  (4) 431,81 773,71 81:71:00
GA 94 Laura Fernandez Piñan 43:03:50  (3) 464,81 151,81 73:50:00
GA 85 Pedro Sa E Almeida 60:13:50  (3) 034,81 121,81 33:50:00
GA 14 Jamila Ahmed 81:60:40  (2) 015,71 250,71 62:60:00
WD 35 João Vitor Luis Araujo



Date: 20/10/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  17,807Km/h

(*) Número de Fases acabou Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  17:44:17
Number of dorsal:  12
Qualified: 7   (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5   (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * / 120,000 Km

53 João Vitor Luis Araujo
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10100760

Code (WD) Abath Hipolyte
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105JX09

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start

Hour of Arrival                                 

Hour of Vet-Gate.

Time Used

Time Used T.

Recovery

Cum. Recovery

Pulsations:         

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal

Cum. Av.Speed Goal

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 65 Jana Oms Quert 65:51:60  (4) 614,91 251,91 60:50:00
2 44 Miguel Brasão 75:51:60  (4) 014,91 151,91 00:50:00
3 15 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 10:61:60  (4) 144,91 841,91 04:50:00
4 84 Achille Donnais 03:13:60  (4) 047,81 193,81 81:70:00
5 54 João Afonso Comenda 02:45:60  (4) 527,71 773,71 70:80:00
6 25 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 32:13:70  (4) 077,61 159,51 30:22:00
7 75 João Pedro Rodrigues 90:54:70  (4) 827,51 974,51 22:70:00

ME 64 Inigo Del Solar Llanso 12:45:60  (4) 431,81 773,71 81:71:00
GA 94 Laura Fernandez Piñan 43:03:50  (3) 464,81 151,81 73:50:00
GA 85 Pedro Sa E Almeida 60:13:50  (3) 034,81 121,81 33:50:00
GA 14 Jamila Ahmed 81:60:40  (2) 015,71 250,71 62:60:00
WD 35 João Vitor Luis Araujo



Date: 20/10/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  17,807Km/h

(*) Número de Fases completadas Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  17:44:17
Number of dorsal:  12
Qualified: 7   (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5   (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * / 120,000 Km

56 Jana Oms Quert
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10105566

Ugolin De Parical
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=104ZU63

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:70 23:25:90 83:11:21 62:04:41

Hour of Arrival 30:11:90 24:92:11 54:84:31 65:52:51

Hour of Vet-Gate. 23:21:90 83:13:11 62:05:31 80:24:51

Time Used 23:21:20 60:93:10 84:83:10 03:54:00

Time Used T. 23:21:20 83:15:30 62:03:50 65:51:60

Recovery 92:10:00 65:10:00 14:10:00  2 1 : 6 1 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 92:10:00 52:30:00 60:50:00

Pulsations: 60 / 56 60 / 56 60 / 68 60 / 64

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 413,81 525,81 435,81 473,62

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 413,81 404,81 344,81 614,91

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 901,81 231,81 851,81 251,91

Clas. Gral. 2 3 1 1

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 65 Jana Oms Quert 65:51:60  (4) 614,91 251,91 60:50:00
2 44 Miguel Brasão 75:51:60  (4) 014,91 151,91 00:50:00 10:00:00
3 15 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 10:61:60  (4) 144,91 841,91 04:50:00 50:00:00
4 84 Achille Donnais 03:13:60  (4) 047,81 193,81 81:70:00 43:51:00
5 54 João Afonso Comenda 02:45:60  (4) 527,71 773,71 70:80:00 42:83:00
6 25 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 32:13:70  (4) 077,61 159,51 30:22:00 72:51:10
7 75 João Pedro Rodrigues 90:54:70  (4) 827,51 974,51 22:70:00 31:92:10

ME 64 Inigo Del Solar Llanso 12:45:60  (4) 431,81 773,71 81:71:00
GA 94 Laura Fernandez Piñan 43:03:50  (3) 464,81 151,81 73:50:00
GA 85 Pedro Sa E Almeida 60:13:50  (3) 034,81 121,81 33:50:00
GA 14 Jamila Ahmed 81:60:40  (2) 015,71 250,71 62:60:00
WD 35 João Vitor Luis Araujo



Date: 20/10/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  17,807Km/h

(*) Número de Fases acabou Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  17:44:17
Number of dorsal:  12
Qualified: 7   (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5   (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * / 120,000 Km

57 João Pedro Rodrigues
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10147728

Ferralla Kung-Fu
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105YG48

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:70 80:81:01 03:95:21 54:64:51

Hour of Arrival 91:63:90 02:71:21 22:35:41 90:55:61

Hour of Vet-Gate. 80:83:90 03:91:21 54:65:41 55:00:71

Time Used 80:83:20 22:10:20 51:75:10 42:80:10

Time Used T. 80:83:20 03:93:40 54:63:60 90:54:70

Recovery 94:10:00 01:20:00 32:30:00  6 4 : 5 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 94:10:00 95:30:00 22:70:00

Pulsations: 64 / 60 60 / 52 60 / 56 60 / 48

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 353,51 101,51 808,51 445,71

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 353,51 442,51 904,51 827,51

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 771,51 720,51 321,51 974,51

Clas. Gral. 11 01 8 7

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 65 Jana Oms Quert 65:51:60  (4) 614,91 251,91 60:50:00 31:92:10
2 44 Miguel Brasão 75:51:60  (4) 014,91 151,91 00:50:00 21:92:10
3 15 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 10:61:60  (4) 144,91 841,91 04:50:00 80:92:10
4 84 Achille Donnais 03:13:60  (4) 047,81 193,81 81:70:00 93:31:10
5 54 João Afonso Comenda 02:45:60  (4) 527,71 773,71 70:80:00 94:05:00
6 25 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 32:13:70  (4) 077,61 159,51 30:22:00 64:31:00
7 75 João Pedro Rodrigues 90:54:70  (4) 827,51 974,51 22:70:00

ME 64 Inigo Del Solar Llanso 12:45:60  (4) 431,81 773,71 81:71:00
GA 94 Laura Fernandez Piñan 43:03:50  (3) 464,81 151,81 73:50:00
GA 85 Pedro Sa E Almeida 60:13:50  (3) 034,81 121,81 33:50:00
GA 14 Jamila Ahmed 81:60:40  (2) 015,71 250,71 62:60:00
WD 35 João Vitor Luis Araujo



Date: 20/10/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  17,807Km/h

(*) Número de Fases acabou Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  17:44:17
Number of dorsal:  12
Qualified: 7   (58,33 %) 17,807 Km\h
Not Qualified: 5   (41,67 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * / 120,000 Km

58 Pedro Sa E Almeida
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10146089

Code El. (GA) Diva Da Ameira
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=104JY71

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:70 82:25:90 93:11:21

Hour of Arrival 60:11:90 54:92:11 94:84:31         

Hour of Vet-Gate. 82:21:90 93:13:11 60:15:31

Time Used 82:21:20 11:93:10 72:93:10

Time Used T. 82:21:20 93:15:30 60:13:50

Recovery 22:10:00 45:10:00 71:20:00

Cum. Recovery 22:10:00 61:30:00 33:50:00

Pulsations: 60 / 60 60 / 60 64 / 60   

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 703,81 305,81 525,81

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 703,81 093,81 034,81

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 811,81 131,81 121,81

Clas. Gral. 1 4

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 65 Jana Oms Quert 65:51:60  (4) 614,91 251,91 60:50:00
2 44 Miguel Brasão 75:51:60  (4) 014,91 151,91 00:50:00
3 15 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 10:61:60  (4) 144,91 841,91 04:50:00
4 84 Achille Donnais 03:13:60  (4) 047,81 193,81 81:70:00
5 54 João Afonso Comenda 02:45:60  (4) 527,71 773,71 70:80:00
6 25 Paula Lopes Gonzalez 32:13:70  (4) 077,61 159,51 30:22:00
7 75 João Pedro Rodrigues 90:54:70  (4) 827,51 974,51 22:70:00

ME 64 Inigo Del Solar Llanso 12:45:60  (4) 431,81 773,71 81:71:00
GA 94 Laura Fernandez Piñan 43:03:50  (3) 464,81 151,81 73:50:00
GA 85 Pedro Sa E Almeida 60:13:50  (3) 034,81 121,81 33:50:00
GA 14 Jamila Ahmed 81:60:40  (2) 015,71 250,71 62:60:00
WD 35 João Vitor Luis Araujo


